Position

General Manager

Special Projects Administrator
Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Executive Secretary

Executive Secretary

Engineer Inter

Other Positions Held

Special District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Department

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

General Management

Total Wages

$265,845

$115,715

$106,902

$55,629

$39,647

$17,013

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$100,916
$55,892
$60,776
$31,324

$22,747

$7,632



