Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$265,845	\$100,916
Special Projects Administrator		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$115,715	\$55,892
Human Resources/Risk Manager		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$106,902	\$60,776
Executive Secretary		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$55,629	\$31,324
Executive Secretary		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$39,647	\$22,747
Engineer Inter		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	General Management	\$17,013	\$7,632